GUILFORD
County Schools

SOAR TO GREATMNESS

Department
Academically Gifted (AG)
Accountability, Research and Planning
ACES
Athletics and Driver's Education
Blended Learning Pre K-12
Building Services
Career and Technical Education (CTE)
Communications
Community and Business Partnerships
Data Analytics and Support
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
American Indian Education
Early Learning (Pre-K)
Emergency Management
English Learners
Exceptional Children
Facilities
Federal and Special Programs
Financial Services
Fine Arts Pre K-12
GCSTV
Global Languages
Grants Acquisition
Guilford Parent Academy
Health Services and Nursing
Health/Physical Education
Hearing Office
Human Resources
Benefits
Lateral Entry
Operations
Recruiting
Staffing
JROTC
Library Media Services
Literacy Pre K-12
Logistics
Magnet and Choice Schools
Math Pre K-12

Minority and Women-Owned Business
Enterprises (MWBE) Program

Multi-Tiered Systems Support
Payroll
Print Services

Phone Number

336-370-8920
336-370-8324
336-370-2321
336-370-8950
336-370-3272
336-370-2386
336-370-8358
336-370-8997
336-370-2300
336-370-2383
336-370-3284
336-370-3284
336-370-2362
336-370-8995
336-370-8982
336-370-3286
336-370-3500
336-370-2375
336-370-8343
336-574-2645
336-370-8167
336-574-2645
336-370-3201
336-279-4924
336-370-8325
336-370-3274
336-370-8154

336-370-8348
336-378-8823
336-378-8822
336-370-8094
336-378-8806
336-370-3274
336-370-8361
336-370-8904
336-819-2755
336-370-3293
336-370-2364

336-370-3496

336-574-5728
336-433-7190
336-370-8311

Extension

724150
708100
715550
723102
714750
705100
727250
711210
700200
708400
717100
717101
722240
720100
704100
722500
707100
727100
702105
714810
711209
714805
735201
745132
715400
714400
721099

710720
710505
710711
710220
710220
714400
714605
714106
730100
706100
714320

707140

703115
735339
711500

2021-2022 Department Directory

Department
Professional Learning & Leadership
Induction & Success
New Teacher Support
Professional Development
Psychological Services
Public Records Requests
Purchasing
School Nutrition Services
School Support Offices
Learning Areas 1, 6, 9, and 10
Learning Areas 2, 3,Early/Middle Colleges
Learning Areas 4, 8, and 12
Learning Areas 5, 7, and 11
Learning Areas over Specialty Schools
Social Emotional Learning and Character Education
Social Studies Pre K-12
STEM
Student Assignment
Student Records
Student Services

Student Support
Counseling Services (Elementary, Middle, High)

Dropout Prevention / Social Work
Homeless Services
Teaching, Learning & Professional Development
Science, STEM, Health and PE
Social Studies, Global Lang, Fine Arts
Technology Services
Audio Visual
Customer Service
Educational Technology
Network
Repair
Voice Communications
Title |
Transportation

Phone Number

336-665-8000
336-665-8004
336-665-8000
336-665-8003
336-370-8170
336-279-4922
336-370-3242
336-370-3266

336-878-5390
336-378-8800
336-375-2621
336-370-2381
336-370-2323
336-370-8399
336-574-2645
336-370-3274

336-370-8303

336-370-2334
336-370-2303
336-621-4001
336-370-2332
336-621-4019
336-574-2637
336-370-8904
336-370-3274
336-574-2645
336-335-3000
336-379-2303
336-370-8179
336-332-7207
336-332-7206
336-378-8817
336-379-2300
336-370-2368

336-370-8920

For corrections, please go to https://gcstcs.gcsnc.com/helpdesk/tickets/new or call the Customer Service Department at 336.370.8179

Extension

744100
744124
744100
744123
722300
711211
735500
737200

701240
701230
701220
701200
722100
715102
714805
714400
719100
715150
715100
715350
715306
715356
715304
714106
714400
714805
725100
725540
725500
725208
725234
725530
725210
727200
724150
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